
BACK BAY MONTESSORI SCHOOL 

2024 - 2025 School Calendar 

 

Labor Day    Monday, September 2, 2024            School Closed 

First Day of School   Tuesday, September 3, 2024 

Back-to-School Night  Thursday, October 3, 2024* 
*(NO CHILDREN PLEASE! - Parents only 6-7pm)     *School closes at 4:00pm this day 

 
Veterans Day   Monday, November 11, 2024                     School Closed 
 
Parent/Teacher Conferences  Monday – Friday, November 18 – 22, 2024   
 
Thanksgiving    Wed. – Friday, November 27 – 29, 2024                School Closed 
 
Winter Programs (All welcome) Date and Time TBD in December 2024 

Winter Break   Monday, December 23, 2024 through  
                   Friday, January 3, 2025                                 School Closed 
 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 20, 2025           School Closed 
 
Progress Reports   Friday, January 31, 2025 
 
President’s Day   Monday, February 17, 2025           School Closed 
 
Parent/Teacher Conferences Monday – Friday, March 24 – 28, 2025 
 
Spring Break   Monday – Friday, April 7 – 11, 2025                   School Closed 
 
Teacher Appreciation Week Monday – Friday, May 5 - 9, 2025 
 
Memorial Day   Monday, May 26, 2025             School Closed 
 
Juneteenth    Thursday, June 19, 2025            School Closed 
 
Progress Reports   Monday, June 30, 2025 
Last Day of School   Monday, June 30, 2025 
First Day of Summer Session Tuesday, July 1, 2025 
 
July 4th Holiday   Friday, July 4, 2025                        School Closed 
 
Last Day of Summer Session Wednesday, August 27, 2025 
 
Teacher Prep. Days  Thursday – Friday, Aug. 28 & Aug. 29, 2025        School Closed 



 


